Year/Semester : UG-1/1

MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2023-24 (ODD SEMESTER)

M

MAHENDHA

Format No: MCE/015(R1)

DATE | DAY |CWD PARTICULARS DATE | DAY |CWD PARTICULARS

11-09-2023 | Mon |Commencement of Induction Programme 09-11-2023 | Thu | 30 |Completion of Unit ITI

12-09-2023 | Tue [ 10-11-2023 | Fri | 31 [IAT I- Subject I & Subject II

| 13-09-2023 | Wed 11-11-2023 | Sat Holiday "
14-09-2023 | Thu 12-11-2023 | Sun Deepavali - Holiday

15-09-2023 | Fri 13-11-2023 | Mon| 32

16-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 14-11-2023 | Tue | 33 |IATT - Subject I1I & Subject IV

| 17-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 15-11-2023 | Wed| 34 |IATI- Subject V & Subject VI
| 18:09-2023 | Mon| | Vinayakar Chakhurthi - Holiday [ 16-11-2023 | Thu| 35 |[CCM-TT

19-09-2023 | Tue _ 17-11-2023 | Fni | 36

20092023 [wed| | T g0 | sa Holiday -
21-09-2023 | Thu | i e L [ 19-11-2023 | Sun [Holiday

722:09-2023 | i . e =5 20-11-2023 | Mon| 37

23-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 21-11-2023 | Tue | 38

24-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 22-11-2023 | Wed| 39
| 25-09-2023 | Mon| 1 |Commencement of Classes 23-11-2023 | Thu | 40 ﬁi
[ 26:09-2023 | Tue | 2 24-11-2023 | Fri | 41

27-09-2023 | Wed| 3 25-11-2023 | Sat Holiday

28-09-2023 | Thu Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday 26-11-2023 | Sun Holiday
[29.09-2023 | Fri | 4 27-11-2023 | Mon| 42 1
| 30-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 28-11-2023 | Tue | 43

01-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 29112023 | Wed| 44 |Completion of Unit IV

02-10-2023 | Mon Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday 30-11-2023 | Thu | 45 |Web Portal Entry-I Last date

03-10-2023 | Tue | 5 01-12-2023 | Fri | 46

04-10-2023 | Wed| 6 02-12-2023 | Sat Holiday
[ 05-10-2023 | Thu| 7 | 03-12-2023 | Sun Holiday
[ 06-102023 | Fri | 8 | 04-12-2023 | Mon| 47 |
| 07-10-2023 | Sat | |Haliday — _ 105-12:2023 [Tue| 48 |

08-10-2023 | Sun |Holiday | 06-12-2023 | Wed| 49 | |
[ 09-10-2023 | Mon| 9 S [ 07-12-2023 | Thu] 50 j
10-10-2023 | Tue | 10 |[Completion of Unit | g 08-12-2023 | Fu | 5l ‘
[ 11-10-2023 [ Wed| 11 09-12-2023 | Sat Holiday |
[12-10-2023 | Thu| 12 |CCM -1 10-12-2023 | Sun Holiday |
| 13102023 | Fri | 13 | 11-12-2023 | Mon| 52 |
[ 14102023 | sat | |Holiday [ 12-12-2023 | Tue | 53
| 15-10-2023 | Sun | Holiday T 13-12-2023 | Wed| 54 |Completion of Unit V
| 16-10-2023 [ Mon| 14 | 14-12-2023 | Thu| 55

17-10-2023 | Tue | 15 15122023 | Fri | 36

18-10-2023 | Wed| 16 16-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

19-10-2023 | Thu| 17 17-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

20-10-2023 | Fri | 18 18-12-2023 | Mon| 57

21-10-2023 | Sat Holiday 19-12-2023 | Tue | 58

22-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 20-12-2023 | Wed| 39

23-10-2023 | Mon Ayutha Pooja - Holiday [ 21-12:2023 | Thu | 60 |

24-10-2023 !'uT( Vijava Dasami- Holiday | 22122013 el |

25-10-2023 | Wed| 19 | 23-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

726-10-2023 | Thu| 20 | Completion of Unit Il © 24122023 | Sun | |Holiday |
27-10-2023 | Fri | 2l | 25-12-2023 | Mon| Christmas - Holiday
[ 28-10-2023 | Sat Holiday 26-12-2023 | Tue | 62

29-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 27-12-2023 | Wed| 63

30-10-2023 [ Mon| 22 | 28-12-2023 | Thu | 64

[ 31-10-2023 | Tue ! | 29-12-2023 | Fri | 65 |IAT I - Subject I & Subject IT

e el 3| [ sl JHolin

TFEL_ | 4 L,‘?I']:':“:} | Sun Holiday
Fri | 26 | 01-01-2024 | Mon New Year 2024 - Holiday

04-11-2023 | Sat Holiday 02-01-2024 | Tue | 66 |IAT II- Subject III & Subject IV

05-11-2023 | Sun Holiday 03-01-2024 | Wed| 67 |IAT II- Subject V & Subject VI

06-11-2023 | Mon| 27 04-01-2024 | Thu| 68 |Last Working Day

07-11-2023 | Tue | 28 05-01-2024 | Fri S U o

08-11-2023 | Wed| 29 | 22-01-2024 | Mon Commencement of End Semester Exam

Note : IAT - Internal Assessment Test

CCM - Class Committee Meeting

N.
s



MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2023-24 (ODD SEMESTER)
Year/Semester :UG - 11/ 111 & PG-II/111

Format No: MCE/O15(R1)

i DATE ]DA\"iCWD PARTICULARS DATE | DAY | CWD PARTICULARS |
| 20-09-2023 W‘WCd' 1 [Commencement of Classes 1 14-11-2023 | Tue | 36 |
21-09-2023 | Thu| 2 15-11-2023 | Wed| 37 [ccm-n

22-09-2023 | Fri | 3 16-11-2023 | Thu| 38

23-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 17-11-2023| Fri | 39

24-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 18-11-2023 | Sat Holiday

[ 25-09-2023 [ Mon| 4 19-11-2023 | Sun Holiday

| 26-09-2023 | Tue | 5 20-11-2023 | Mon | 40

| 27-09-2023 | Wed | 6 21-11-2023 | Tue | 41

28-09-2023 | Thu Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday 22:11-2023 | Wed | 42

29-09-2023 | Fri 7 23-11-2023 | Thu | 43 |Completion of Unit IV

30-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 24112023 | Fri | 44

01-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 25.11-2023 | Sat Holiday

02-10-2023 | Mon Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday 26-11-2023 | Sun | Holiday

03-102023 | Tue | 8 : : “_- | 27-11-2023 [ Mon | 45

04-10-2023 [ Wed| © | WT'zia-n-znzs Tue | 46

05-10-2023 | Thu | 10 |Completion of Unit I | 29-11-2023 | Wed | 47

[ 06102023 | Fri | 11 | ;L 130-11-2023 | Thu| 48 |Web Portal Entry-I Last date (UG & PG)
| 07-10-2023 | Sat Holiday = 01-12-2023 | Fri | 49

08-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 02-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

09-10-2023 | Mon| 12 |CCM -1 03-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

10-102023 | Twe| 13 | 04-12-2023| Mon| 50

11-10-2023 | Wed | 14 05-12-2023 | Tue | 51

12-10-2023 | Thu| 15 | 06-12-2023 | Wed | 52

13-10-2023 | Fri | 16 07-12-2023 | Thu | 53 |Completion of Unit V

| 14-10-2023 | Sat Holiday 08-12-2023| Fri | 54

15-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 09-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

16-10-2023 | Mon | 17 10-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

17-10-2023 | Tue | 18 . 11-12-2023 | Mon| 55

| 18-10-2023 | Wed| 19 12-12-2023| Tue | 56

19-10-2023 | Thu | 20 |Completion of Unit I1 | 13-12-2023 | Wed | 57

12010203 | Fri | 21 | e B | 14-12:2023 | Thu | 58

| 21-10-2023 | Sat | Holiday 15-12-2023 | Fri | 59

[ 22:10-2023 | Sun | Holiday 16-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

| 23102023 | Mon| | Ayutha Pooja - Holiday 17-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

_24—]-03(_)2-3‘ -Tuefw Vijaya Dasami - Holiday 18-12-2023 | Mon| 60

| 25-102023 [ wed| 22 | B 19-12-2023| Tue | 61

| 26-10-2023 | Thu| 23 | 022023 wea| 62 |

27-10-2023 | Fri | 24 | 21-12-2023| Thu| 63 |

28-10-2023 | Sat Holiday [22-12-2023| Fri | o4

29-10-2023 | Sun Holiday 23-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

30-10-2023 | Mon| 25 24-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

-31-10-2023 Tue | 26 25-12-2023 | Mon Christmas - Holiday

01-11-2023 | Wed| 27 26-12-2023 | Tue | 65

02-11-2023 | Thu | 28 | 27-12-2023 | Wed| 66 |
| 03-11-2023 | Fri | 29 | 28-12:2023| Thu| &7

04-11-2023 | Sat Holiday 29-12-2023 | Fri | 68 |IAT Il - Subject I & Subject II
05-11-2023 | Sun Holiday - 30-12-2023 | Sat Holiday

06-11-2023 j Mon | 30 |Completion of Unit I11 31-12-2023 | Sun Holiday

07-11-2023 | Tue | 31 01.01-2024 | Mon New Year 2024 - Holiday

| 08-112023 | Wed 32 IAT I - Subject I & Subject I1 02-01-2024| Tue | 69 |IAT H- Subject III & Subject IV
[09-11-2023 | Thu | 33 |IATI - Subject I & Subject IV 03-01-2024 | Wed | 70 |IAT II- Subject V & Subject VI
W&n.zcml Fri | 34 |IATI- Subject V & Subject VI 104-01-2024] Thu | 71 [Last Working Day

R T T s o Bl o e
LEZ'H'ZOB Sun | iDeepa\raIi- Holiday ) A JE-HI-]UNi Mon | ICommencemen!nf End Semester Exam
13-11-2023 | Mon| 35 | ‘

Note : IAT - Internal Assessment Test
CCM- Class Committee Meeting
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sy MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2023-24 (EVEN SEMESTER)
Year/Sem: I & TV / VI & Vil

iCnmmmm-:ﬂufhsﬂw!n-Enm

(WL Pt ST
01422024 Tha \ 1 I(‘mmmlur(hus-llt&[\'_\r-r o el R _;:.":"[:"\m' Lisnte TR ear o Repolt catry oIl el
loz022024| i | 2 | 2002004 The 36 COMI-TN Vear |
03022024 | Sat ‘ Holiday T | o | e | m jk(:mm,n'\‘..; I
04022024 Sun | | Holiday [ “ll;ﬂdq ) i -
05.02:2024| Moa | 3 - | P e —unlu.,- -
| | I o o PO,
| 66022024 Tue | 4 ‘ 25032024 | Mon | 38
| 074:-2024{‘ Wed 5 26-03-2024 Twini.‘; IR l = - 3 T )
an-omnz,n: Thu 6 l z'u.r:l:ou. w:iwgg ST ‘  l
05022024 Fri B - 0032026 | Tha | 41
10032004 e | [ Hotigey e 2432004 i Goud Friday - Hollday
] - g —
11022024 | Sun !nun-_v 30032014 | Sat | Hokiday
12022024 on - | srasaon | s " ‘.Ieﬁl:;_ = F- ‘
13.02:2024| Tue " s | s 01042024 Man 42 |LAT 1L~ Subject 1{IV Vear)
14022004 | Wed | 10 1 - | orosan| T | 4 LAT 11 - Subject 11 (IV Vear) !
| = Ly 1
e | U ) 03042024 Wed | 44 Completion of Unit IV |
é16n:~m4j oz 04042024 Tha | 45
i 12002024] sat Hotiday i i) || |
:1m¢o:4| Sun | Holiday R 06442024 | Sat Holiday
| 1902204 | Mon | 12 | i 07042004 Sun Holiday |
| 20022024 | Tue | 14 I " Covoiaom | atm| 41 |
Fm—— h [T R m——
 mora0| T | 16 ‘ N T e wa | w o I
20022024 Fi | 17 {Reportentrs-1 e [ 11oes0ze | e  Ramzan- Holiday
| 20022004 sat | Holiday - 12042024 | Fri | 49 | Report entry- 111 Last Date - IV Year :
zso:-znzli Sun fll..lu.g 2 - =~ I 13-04-2024  Sm | | Holiday |
26022024 Mon | 18 |COMI- 1 Year 14042024 | Sum Holiday
2702204 Tee | 19 a':.\n-w-v;u ——p, | 15042024 | Mon 50
‘2!-01-2014 Wed 0 : - 16-04-2024 L ‘ 5 (,'['\‘ - 11 Year |
2022024 Tha | 21| Completion of Uit 11 17042024 Wed | S2LCOMUL-IV Vear ‘
1032024 Fi | 22 | = [ v p— |
02032024| Sai | [ Hotday : | sosan | w | @
] SR icald Bl SN R = |
| 03.03:2024| Sun {Hulun_r 0042024 Sat Hotiday
04-03-202 F) I Y —— Haliday |
| | |
osoxa0ze| Toe | 38 | 22042024 Mon | 35 | Completion of Unit V [
06032024 | Wed |35 a0 Tee | 36
[ R g 204202 Wed | 87
0%03-2024| Fi | 27 |IATD-Subject & I1(I1I Year)- Subject 1(IV Year) | 25042024 Thu | 38 |
09:03:2024| St Holiday | e0e202 i W
I
10:03-2024 | Sun Holiday g | 2704204 | Sa Hotiday [
& — } :
| 11032024 | Mon | 28 [LAT F-Subject 11] & IV (111 Year) - Subject Il (IV Vear 38042024 Sun | Haliday
| ]
| 12032024 Tue 29 IAT I~ Subject V & VI (1] Year) | 2904-2024 | Mon 60 |IAT 11 - Subject 1 & 11 (111 Year) - LAT [1] - Subject I(IV Year)s J
13032024 | Wed | 30 | 30042024 Tue | 61 |LAT 11- Subject IT1 & IV (111 Year) - INT I11 - Subject 11 (IV Year)
14002024 The | 31 1082024 | Wed | Nay Day - Hollday ]
1503200 Fi | 32 0205204 | Tha | 62 |INTII- Sabject V & VI (1 Vear)
16032024 Sat Holidsy 03082024 | Fei ; 6| Last Working Day
17.03:2024 | Sun Holiday & 04052024 1 sa | :::f‘m' L3S DR TIE Y ear o Repoct entsy 1Y (Lart
18:03-2024] Mon | 33 |Completion of Unit LIl usmzaza! Sun ‘ Holiday
| 19032024 | Toe | 34 | 06as2024 .\lmi !cw:rhu}:nn i
|
i

| 15032024 | Wed

Naote : IAT - Internal Assessment Test
CCM - Class Committee Meeting



MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM-636 106

Commencement of Classes - 1 & I1 year

Academic Calendar 2023-24 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Year/Sem: UG& PG-I1& I/ &IV

29-04-2024

1 Mon 31 IAT 1- Subject VI (I & II Year)
14-03-2024 | Thu 2 30-04-2024 Tue 32 ]
15-03-2024 | Fn 4 01-05-2024 | Wed May Day - Holiday
16-03-2024 | Sat Holiday 02-05-2024 | Thu 33 |Completion of Unit 111 -:
17-03-2024 | Sun Holiday 03-05-2024 | Fri 34 |Report Entry-1 Last Date- 1 & 11 Year [
18-03-2024 | Mon 4 04-05-2024 Sat Holiday \
19-03-2024 | Tue s 05-05-2024 Sun Holiday }
20-03-2024 | Wed 6 06-05-2024 Mon 35
21-03-2024 | Thu 7 07-05-2024 Tue 36 CCMII-1Year
22-03-2024 Fri ] 08-05-2024 | Wed 37 CCM I1-11 Year
23-03-2024 | Sat Holiday 09-05-2024 | Thu 38
24-03-2024 | Sun Holiday 10-05-2024 | Fri 39
25-03-2024 | Mon 9 11-05-2024 Sat Holiday
26-03-2024 | Tue 10 12-05-2024 | Sun Holiday
27-03-2024 | Wed 11 Completion of Unit 1 13-05-2024 Mon 40
28-03-2024 | Thu 12 14-05-2024 Tue 41
29-03-2024 | Fri Good Friday - Holiday 15-05-2024 | Wed 42
30-03-2024 | Sat Holiday 16-05-2024 | Thu 43
31-03-2024 | Sun Holiday 17-05-2024 Fri 44 | Completion of Unit IV |
01-04-2024 | Mon 13 18-05-2024 Sat Holiday _=
02-04-2024 | Tue 14 19-05-2024 | Sun Holiday |
03-04-2024 [ Wed 15 20-05-2024 | Mon 45
04-04-2024 | Thu 16 CCMI-1Year 21-05-2024 Tue 46
05-04-2024 Fri 17 [CCM1-1I Year 22-05-2024 | Wed 47
06-04-2024 | Sat Holiday 23-05-2024 Thu 4%
07-04-2024 | Sun Holiday 24-05-2024 Fri 49
08-04-2024 | Mon 18 = 25-05-2024 Sat Holiday
09-04-2024 | Tue Telugu New Year Day- Holiday 26-05-2024 | Sun Holiday
10-04-2024 | Wed 19 27-05-2024 | Mon 50
11-04-2024 | Thu Ramzan- Holiday : 28-05-2024 | Tue 31 |CCM -1 Year
12-04-2024 | Fri 20 I 29-05-2024 | Wed 52 |CCM HI-T1 Year e
13-04-2024 | Sat Holiday l 30-05-2024 Thu 53
14-04-2024 | Sun Holiday-Tamil New Year 31-05-2024 Fri 54 |
15-04-2024 | Mon 21 Completion of Unit I1 01-06-2024 Sat Holiday
16-04-2024 | Tue 22 g 02-06-2024 Sun Holiday
17-04-2024 | Wed 23 03-06-2024 | Mon 55 |Completion of Unit V
18-04-2024 | Thu 24 04-06-2024 Tue 56
19-04-2024 Fri 25 05-06-2024 | Wed 57
20-04-2024 [ Sat Holiday 06-06-2024 | Thu 58
21-04-2024 | Sun Holiday-Mahaveer Jayanthi 07-06-2024 Fri 59
22-04-2024 | Mon 26 IATI-Subject I (I &I Year) 08-06-2024 Sat Haliday
23-04-2024 | Tue 27  |IATI-Subject IT (I &I Year) 09-06-2024 Sun Holiday
24-04-2024 | Wed 28 |IATI-Subject II1 (1 & II Year) 10-06-2024 | Mon 60 [IATII-Subject 1 & IT (I & 11 Year)
Eﬂ-zmq Thu 29 |IAT1-Subject IV (I & II Year) 11-06-2024 | Tue Gl [TATIT- Subject IMT & IV (1 & 11 Year)
26-04-2024 Fri 30 IAT I-Subject V' (1 & II Year) 12-06-2024 Wed 62 IAT II - Subject V& VI (I & IT Year)
27-04-2024 | Sat Holiday 13-06-2024 | Thu 63 |Lust Working Day
28-04-2024 | Sun Holiday 14-06-2024 | Fri Report Entry- I1 Last Date - [ & 11 Year
15-06-2024 Sat Commencement of End Semester Exam
08-07-2024 | Mon Commencement of Practical Exam

Note : IAT - Internal Assessment Test
CCM - Class Committee Meeting




MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM-636 106
Academic Calendar 2023-24 (ODD SEMESTER)
Year/Semester : UG-III & IV/V & VII

MAHENDRA

Format No: MCE/Q15(R1)

DAY

DATE [ DAY|CWD PARTICULARS DATE CWD PARTICULARS
27-07-2023 | Thu| 1 |Commencement of Classes 24-09-2023 | Sun Holiday
28-07-2023 | Fri| 2 25-09-2023 [Mon| 40 |CCM II-III Year
29-07-2023 | Sat Muharram - Holiday 26-09-2023 | Tue| 41 |CCM II-1V Year
5 . Web Portal Entry-1 & II Last date (IV YEAR)

30-07-2023 | Sun Holiday 27-09-2023 | Wed| 42 Web Portal Entry.I Last date (HI YEAR)Y
31-07-2023 [Mon| 3 28-09-2023 | Thu Milad-un-Nabi - Holiday
01-08-2023 | Tue| 4 29-09-2023 | Fri | 43 |Completion of Unit IV
02-08-2023 | Wed| 5 30-09-2023 | Sat Holiday
03-08-2023 | Thu| 6 01-10-2023 | Sun Holiday
04-08-2023 | Fri | 7 02-10-2023 | Mon Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday
05-08-2023 | Sat Holiday 03-10-2023 | Tue 44
06-08-2023 | Sun Holiday 04-10-2023 | Wed| 45
07-08-2023 [Mon| 8 05-10-2023 | Thu| 46
08-08-2023 [ Tue| 9 06-10-2023 | Fri { 47
09-08-2023 [ Wed| 10 07-10-2023 | Sat Holiday
10-08-2023 | Thu| 1! [Completion of Unit I 08-10-2023 | Sun Holiday
11-08-2023 | Fri | 12 09-10-2023 | Mon| 48
12-08-2023 | Sat Holiday 10-10-2023 | Tue 49
13-08-2023 | Sun Holiday 11-10-2023 | Wed| 50 [IAT II - Subject I & II ( 1V Year)
14-08-2023 |Mon| 13 12-10-2023 | Thu 51 [IAT II - Subject ITI & IV (IV Year)
15-08-2023 | Tue Independence Day - Holiday 13-10-2023 | Fri 52 |IATII - Subject V & VI (IV Year)
16-08-2023 | Wed| 14 [CCM I-1II Year 14-10-2023 | Sat Holiday
17-08-2023 | Thu| 15 |CCMI-1V Year 15-10-2023 | Sun Holiday
18-08-2023 | Fri 16 16-10-2023 |Mon| 353 |Completion of Unit V
19-08-2023 | Sat Holiday 17-10-2023 | Tue| 54
20-08-2023 | Sun Holiday 18-10-2023 | Wed| 55
21-08-2023 |Mon| 17 19-10-2023 | Thu| 36
22-08-2023 | Tue| 18 20-10-2023 | Fri 57 |Web Portal Entry-III Last date (IV YEAR)
23-08-2023 | Wed| 19 21-10-2023 | Sat Holiday
24-08-2023 | Thu| 20 22-10-2023 | Sun Holiday
25-08-2023 | Fri | 21 |Completion of Unit II 23-10-2023 [Mon Ayutha Pooja - Holiday
26-08-2023 | Sat Holiday 24-10-2023 | Tue Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
27-08-2023 | Sun Holiday 25-10-2023 | Wed| 58
28-08-2023 [Mon| 22 26-10-2023 | Thu| 59
29-08-2023 | Tue| 23 27-10-2023 | Fri | 60
30-08-2023 | Wed| 24 28-10-2023 | Sat Holiday
31-08-2023 | Thu| 25 29-10-2023 | Sun Holiday
01-09-2023 | Fri | 26 30-10-2023 [Mon| 61 |CCM III-1V Year
02-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 31-10-2023 | Tue 62
03-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 01-11-2023 |Wed| 63
04-09-2023 | Mon| 27 02-11-2023 | Thu| 64
05-09-2023 | Tue| 28 03-11-2023 | Fri | 65
06-09-2023 | Wed Krishna Jayanthi-Holiday 04-11-2023 | Sat Holiday
07-09-2023 | Thu| 29 : 05-11-2023 | Sun Holiday
08-09-2023 | Fri | 30 06-11-2023 | Mon| 66
09-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 07-11-2023 | Tue| 67
10-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 08-11-2023 | Wed| 68
11-09-2023 [Mon| 31 |IATI- Subject I & II (IV Year) 09-11-2023 | Thu| 69
12-09-2023 | Tue | 32 |IATI- Subject IIT & IV (IV Year) 10-11-2023 | Fri 70
13-09-2023 | Wed| 33 [IAT I- Subject V& VI (IV Year) 11-11-2023 | Sat Holiday
14-09-2023 | Thu| 34 12-11-2023 | Sun Deepavali - Holiday
15-09-2023 | Fri | 35 [Completion of Unit ITI 13-11-2023 [Mon| 71 |IAT III - Subject I & II - IV Year /IAT II - Il Year
16-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 14-11-2023 | Tue| 72 |IAT III - Subject III & IV- IV Year /IAT II - III Year
17-09-2023 | Sun Holiday 15-11-2023 |Wed| 73 [IATIII - Subject V & VI -1V Year /IAT II - I1I Year
18-09-2023 | Mon Vinayakar Chathurthi-Holiday 16-11-2023 | Thu| 74
19-09-2023 | Tue| 36 |IATI-Subject I & II (III Year) 17-11-2023 | Fri 75 |Last Working Day
20-09-2023 |Wed} 37 [IAT I - Subject IT1 & IV (11l Year) 18-11-2023 | Sat Holiday

. Web Portal Entry-IV Last date (IV YEAR)
21-09-2023 | Thu| 38 |IATI- SubjectV & VI(III Year) 19-11-2023 | Sun Web Portal Entry-II Last date (Il YEAR)
22-09-2023 | Fri | 39 20-11-2023 | Mon Commencement of Practical Exam
23-09-2023 | Sat Holiday 29-11-2023 | Wed Commencement of End Semester Exam

Note : IAT - Internal Assessment Test
CCM - Class Committee Meeting




